HI LPRC03 ADVANTAGE® SERIES
ROCKER LOAD POINT ASSEMBLIES
OPERATION AND INSTALLATION
MANUAL
Corporate Headquarters
10075 Mesa Rim Road
San Diego, CA 92121
Phone: (858) 292-2710 (800) 821-5831

only option for the 330Klbs and the 660Klbs mounts.
Specifications
CAPACITY IN Klbs:
16.5K / 33K / 50K / 66K / 88K / 110K
• Maximum number verification intervals
(nmax): 3,000
• Minimum load cell vertifcation inteval (vmin):
Emax/15,000
• Combined Error (%RO): ± 0.0200
• Non-Linearity(%RO):  ± 0.01666
• Hysteresis (%RO):  ± 0.01666
• Creep Error (30 minutes) /DR (%RO):
± 0.01666
Capacity Model # Model #
KLBS MT Fixed Assembly Spare Load Sensor
16.5            7.5 HILPRC03-16.5K-4_C HIRCH04-16.5K
33               15 HILPRC03-33K-4_C HIRCH04-33K
50               23 HILPRC03-50K-4_C HIRCH04-50K
66   30 HILPRC03-66K-45C HIRCH03-66K
88               40 HILPRC03-88K-4_C HIRCH03-88K
110   50 HILPRC03-110K-4_C HIRCH03-110K
220 100 HILPRBC03-200K-4_C HIRCH03-200K
330            150 HILPRC03-330K-41C HIRCH03-330K
660            300 HILPRC03-660K-41C HIRCH03-660K
TABLE 1: MODEL NUMBERS & CAPACITIES
Page 12
OPERATION AND INSTALLATION MANUAL
• Temperature effect on min dead load ouput